
OFFICE OF THE TALUKA MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION, DADU 
NO. TMA/ENGG/DU/ 167  /2011    DATED: 13/04/2011  
 
 
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 
 
  Sealed Tenders B-I/B-II are invited as per PPRA Rules 2004 from the 
Interested persons/suppliers/company’s firms, meeting the eligibility criteria for 
procurement of the following works.  
 

LIST OF WORKS 
 

S.# NAME OF WORK 

ESTT: 

COST IN 
(M) 

EARNEST 

MONEY 

TENDER 

FEE 

PERIOD 

OF COMP: 

 

1. 
Construction of Mattled Road various villages 
Taluka Dadu  

0.500 10.000 600 06 Months  

2. 
Construction of C.C Block & Drain various 

villages Taluka Dadu  
0.500 10.000 600 06 Months  

3. 
Construction  of C.C Block & Drain various 

streets in Dadu city.  
0.500 10,000 600 06 Months  

4. Supplying & fixing iron grill in Dadu City  0.500 10,000 600 06 Months  

5. Construction of Culverts Taluka Dadu  0.500 10,000 600 06 Months  
 

 Application for purchasing of tender documents should accompany earnest 
money of estimated cost mentioned above against each work in the shape of call 
deposit from any of the scheduled bank in the favour of Administrator TMA Dadu.  
 
 The tender will be issued by the Taluka Officer (I&S) TMA Dadu on payment of 
tender fees (non-refundable) as shown against each of work up to 04.05.2011 and will 
be opened on same date on 02:00 P.M.  
 
 This tender notice (NIT) can also be seen on the Sindh Government website at 
www.sindh.gov.pk. 
 
 Contractor/firm/applicants should be registered with Income Tax/Sales 
Tax/Pakistan Engineering Council. 
 
 Contractor/firm/applicants should submit undertaking, for no any litigation 
certificate/affidavit.  
 
 Contractor/firm/applicant should submit the partnership deed in case of 
partnership.  
 
 The conditional and telegraphically tenders will not be accepted. The procuring 
agency may reject all or any bid subject to the relevant provision of (PPRA) rules.  
 
 The tenders will be received and opened in the office of the Administrator, TMA, 
Dadu on 04.05.2011 at 2.00 p.m in the presence of bidder/contractors or their 
authorized representative, who may wish to participate. In case of undersigned on tour 
or out of headquarter; the tender will be opened on the next day or on return to the 
headquarter.  

http://www.sindh.gov.pk/


Page 1 of 2 

 
 
 Note:  
2nd time date of issue and opening for un-responded works shall be 07.05.2011. 
3rd time date of issue and opening for un-responded works shall be 10.05.2011. 
 
 
 
 

ADMINISTRATOR 
TALUKA MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION  

DADU 

 
Copy FWCs along with N.I.T for information to:  
1/- The Secretary, Government of Sindh, Information & Technology Secretariat No. 6, 

Karachi along with CD for placing the same on Website. 
  
2/- The Director Information Advertisement, Public Relation Department, Government of 

Sindh Block 96 Sindh secretariat Building Karachi.  
 
3/- The Director (CB) Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority Barrack No. 8, sindh 

Secretariat No. 4-A court Road Karachi for publication of NIT in the website of SPPRA. 
The Soft copy is already e-mailed to www.pprasindh.govt pk 

 
4/- The district Coordination Officer Dadu 
 
5/- Notice board.  
 
 

ADMINISTRATOR 
TALUKA MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION  

DADU 

 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 


